
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. O Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’s Children’s Quiz
5.45 inglish ‘Dance Orchestras
6. 0 ‘Klondike’ ‘
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Roundup
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 From the Studios: Mrs. G.
M. Buchanan (soprano)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station Notices
9, 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Bing Crosby, "MissouriWaltz" (Logan), "Long Ago andFar Away" (Gershwin)
9.30 Stage Door Canteen (U.S.A.
programme)
9.54 Victory Band, Popular Bal-
lads, Medleys
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, July 101ZB ania" teem.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender

|10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35: Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.16 London News
1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
arina)
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, the Musical Mar-
(Tony, Mary and Freddy)
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Ernest Bliss
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
d Talbot)
Youth Must Have its Swing
London News ~

2ZB en
,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneMusic in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
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12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Movie Matinee
1.15 London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty sessior5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 Melodies of the Movies8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. Q@ London News

13ZB an me.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club8.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0
0
0

0 Judy and Jane
The Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12,.0 Lunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart

12.25 Shopping Reporter’s session(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Prisoner at the Bar
5 Pearl of Pezores
OQ Doctor Mac
5
5
it)

Wild Life
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
London News.

4ZB 1310oe m
LZ
0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m, Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
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9.15
2.0
2.15

London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
8. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0
6.15
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Secret Service Scouts
London News
Sir Adam Disappears
The Third Round
Submarine PatrolFate Biows the Whistle
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Reserved
Doctor Mao
Wild Life
Serenade
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30
o
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Health Talk
Current Ceiling Prices
i?)°° -% =° ae= F}

p.m, Variety
London News
The Dark Horse
Vanity Fair
Cappy Ricks
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
And So the Story GoesDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Make-UP
that
DOESN'TNEED
"REPAIR'

Be sure of your make-up. It'$ most
irritating to be continually 4dabbing"at your complexion. Use Coty FacePowder itstays on longerand clingscloser. TheCoty AicSpun

Ti
process

gives you an even film ofpowder that
staysonmuchlongez:
AndCoty is now in full supply. YoucanbesureofobtainingtheFacePowderthat'sSO lovedbywomentheworldover:

0#x
846070miimt

"JIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores.
Agents Van Staveren Bros.Ltd,LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington: 1.4

Builders of
New Zealand
MajorHeaphy,VC:
Oneofchemost versatile of the pioneerbuildersofNewZealand,MajorHeaphywas surveyor, explorer, artist, writer,soldier,Judgeof theNative Land Court_
Memberof Parliament;and thefirstand
only member of the Colonial Forces in
NewZealand co win che VictoriaCross.

Born in London, Charles Heaphy
arrived at Wellington by the Ship

39"Tory' in 1839,under engagementto theNewZealandCompany the
ofiginal colonising organisation
founded in1838. Whilstservingdur-
ingtheWaikatowar,Heaphywentto
the rescue of a wounded soldier;
tended him under fire, and brought
him off the field, being three times
woundedhimself: Hewaspromoted
MajorandawardedtheVictoriaCross.

In1878,theMajocwasappointedGovernmentInsuranceCommissionet: Thisgifted
andgallantmanbroughttobeara fine influenceonthenew-fledged,untriedNational
Institution whosefortunesheguidedforseveral years,andwhoseaimsandtraditions
were thenandlatershaped,builtupandconservedbymen of character and vision,
workingpatientlyintheir timeandgeneration,resolutelyseekingwaysandmeans to
mouldtheDepartmentintotheup-to-dateandfourishingconcern it istoday. New
Zealandpeoplehavereason tobeproudofMajorHeaphy,VC,and of their well-tried and very own

GOVERNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
New ZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT

20

DullBrittle
HAIR
isoften asignoffurther
trouble: TrySilvikrin-_
triedandproven remedyfor many hair troubles
before it is too late.
Silvikrin contains ele-
mentswhicharepartof
the hair'$ natural food:
Obtainable fromall
chemists,storesand
hairdressers.

SllvikunFoR ThE HAIR
DrugsLtd, 145SydneyRoad,London,N:IO:

4.5

Silvikrin

#ain

JonicLotion


